Overall length
shortened
Shortened height
Current product ø40 (CM2 series)
Approx. 1/3
97 mm
38% reduction
Mounting height approx. 8 mm shorter

JT 20
Specifications Applicable Cylinder
How to Order
Operating range Center of
sphere
Center of
axis
Op
er
at
in
g
ra
ng
e
2
°
2
°
U
U
Operating conditions
Operating pressure Pneumatic cylinder: 0.7 MPa or less
Mounting Basic
Operating temperature –10 to 70°C
Model
Nominal
thread size
Allowable axial
force (N)
Allowable
eccentricity U (mm)
Rotating
angle (°)
Operating
temperature range
JT20  M8 x 1.25 220 0.5 ±2
–10 to 70°CJT32 M10 x 1.25 560 0.5 ±2
JT40 M14 x 1.5 880 0.75 ±2
Model
Applicable cylinder∗1
Recommended cylinder
Bore size Operating pressure
JT20 ø20
0.7 MPa
or less
JCmM20 (Rod end male thread type)
JT32
ø25 JCmM25 (Rod end male thread type)
ø32 JCmM32 (Rod end male thread type)
JT40 ø40 JCmM40 (Rod end male thread type)
∗1  Make sure to use a cylinder with a built-in cushion mechanism.
Dimensions
Standard Pneumatic: Up to 0.7 MPa [mm]
Model
Connection
thread
M
A B øC øD øE mF G
Width
across flats
H
Maximum
thread depth
P
Weight
JT20  M8 x 1.25 19.2 8 11 (25.4) 23 10 13.6 22 9.5 22 g
JT32 M10 x 1.25 23 10 13.4 (30.6) 28 12 16.3 27 11.5 38 g
JT40 M14 x 1.5 29 14 19 (40.4) 37.4 17 20.3 36 15.5 98 g
∗  Value in ( ) is the dimension when the dust cover is used.
15